TOWN OF HOLLISTON
SELECT BOARD
AGENDA

703 Washington Street 508-429-0608

October 19, 2020

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

SELECT BOARDS MEETING ROOM - 105

1.) Coronavirus Community Update

2.) CARES Act programmatic (including Rent/MTG relief)

3)
4.)
5.
6.)
7))
8.)

9.)

Warrants
Public Comment
Hearing change of address 360 Motor Sports LLC

Comments from Town Administrator

Special Town Meeting Warrant discussion

Humanitarian Awards discussion

Ambulance Billing

10.) EDA status application

11.) Board Business

Appointment John Drohan, Holliston Cable Access TV

3 year term
Appointment Paul Guyon, Bonded Constable 3 year term
Meeting Minutes of September 9, 2020
Meeting Minutes of September 29, 2020
3Fire Department Gifts, $200, $100 and $50
Green Community Annual Report
MDAR Agricultural Preservation Restriction Thistle Dew Farm
Special Town Meeting Warrant re-open
Recognition of Promotion of Rear Admiral Derek A. Trinque

12.) Other Business

SELECT BOARD’S OFFICE

TOWN HALL, 703 WASHINGTON STREET, HOLLISTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01746-2168

TEL: 508-429-0608 FAX: 508-429-0642
Website: www.townofholliston.us



Town Hall has limited Public Access, to join the Select Boards Meeting go to:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87849105750 and enter 24680 for password. You
can also join by phone by calling 1-646-558-8656 then enter Meeting ID: 878
4910 5750 and when prompted for password enter 24680

SELECT BOARD’S OFFICE
TOWN HALL, 703 WASHINGTON STREET, HOLLISTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01746-2168
TEL: 508-429-0608 FAX: 508-429-0642
Website: www.townofholliston.us



